

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7477 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

MUNISWAMAPPA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAYAMMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Naik H.K., Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.  
Mr. Debasis Misra , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant is present.  
None for the respondent.  
The learned counsel for the appellant is directed  
to furnish the fresh address of respondent Nos. 8,9,10  
and 11 within a period of two weeks.  
List again on 25.07.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
Registrar

rc.