

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 7477/2008

MUNISWAMAPPA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JAYAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for withdrawal)

Date : 10/07/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.V.Kameshwaran, Adv.
Mr.B.V.Bhandarkar, Adv.
Mr.Y.Lokesh, Adv.
Mr.Dharam Singh, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 14th July, 2015 in Court No.1.

(G.V.Ramana)
AR-cum-PS

(Appearance slip enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar